
Tea Towels for every season

FLOUR SACK TEA TOWELS

TEA-FS2020H

TEA-FS1822

TEA-1828L

$4.28 (c)
$7.90 (c)

$4.32 (c)
$7.92 (c)

$5.03 (c)

As low as

98% cotton & 2% Polyester.
Medium Weight

Flour sack with loop, 98% cotton &
2% polyester. Medium Weight. 

98% cotton, 2% polyester.
Heavy Weight
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Product Descrbition
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TEA-FS2829 $5.03 (c) 98% cotton & 2% polyester.
Medium Weight.
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18" x 22

18" x 28

20" x 20

28" x 29

$8.65 (c)

$8.65 (c)

TEA-FS2829H $6.70 (c) 98% cotton & 2% polyester.
Heavy Weight.28" x 29 $10.90 (c)
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COMES IN
WHITE AND
NATURAL

WHITE
COLORS

https://www.protowels.com/product-category/lifestyle/tea-towel/

